Box

Folder

Country Files - Europe

667

668

669

670

671

Europe General

Europe General

Eastern Europe

European Security Issues (U.S. and Soviet Diplomacy)
European Security Issues (U.S. and Soviet Diplomacy)
Albania Vol. 1

Austria Vol. 1

Belgium Vol. 1

Austria Vol. 1

Belgium Vol. 1

Belgium Vol. 1

Belgium Vol. 1l

Belgium Vol. Il

Belgium Vol. 1l

Bulgaria Vol. |

Canada

Canada Vol. |

Canada Vol. Il

Canada Vol. I

Date

[January 1969-May 1970]
[January 1969-May 1970]

[December 1969-October 1973]
[February 1969-January 1970]
[February 1969-January 1970]

[September 1969-December 1972]

[January 1969-July 1974]
1969-1971

[January 1969-July 1974]
1969-1971

1969-1971

1972-[July 1974]

1972-[July 1974]

1972-[July 1974]

[May 1969-July 1974]

[June 1971]

[March 1969-February 1970]
March 1970-August 1971
September 1971-December 1972

Extent

[1 of 2]
[2 of 2]

[1 of 2]
[2 of 2]

[1of 2]
[1 of 3]
[2 of 2]
[2 of 3]
[3 of 3]
[1 of 3]
[2 of 3]
[3 of 3]
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Canada Vol. IV

671

672

673

674

675
676

677

678

Canada - Requirement for Renewal of Agreement with Canada
on Nuclear Overflights

Czechoslovakia Vol. |
Czechoslovakia Vol. |

Czechoslovakia Vol. Il

Denmark Vol. |
Denmark Vol. |
Finland Vol. |

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.
Vol.

|

I
I
v
\
Vi
Vil
Vil

Date

January 1973-[July 1974]
[December 1970-August 1971]

January 1969-January 31, 1970
January 1969-January 31, 1970
[January 1969-July 1974]
[February 1969-May 1974]
[February 1969-May 1974]
[May 1969-February 1974]
January 20-April 14, 1969
April 15, 1969
January-October 31, 1969

November 1969-January 31, 1970

February 1-April 1970
May-September 1970
October 1, 1970-March 1971
April-December 1971
January-July 1972

Extent

[1of 2]
[2 of 2]

[1 of 2]
[2 of 2]
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Folder
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679

680

681

682

683

684

685

France Vol. X
France Vol. XI
France Vol. XII
France GE SNECMA
Germany Vol. |

Germany -- Griffith Report on Germany and Eastern Europe

Germany Vol. Il
Germany Vol. Il
Germany Vol. 11
Germany Vol. 11l
Germany Vol. IV
Germany Vol. V
Germany Vol. VI
Germany Vol. VII
Germany Vol. VII
Germany Vol. VIII
Germany (Bonn) Vol. IX

Date

August 1972-April 1973
April-December 31, 1973
[June 1969-April 1974]
[January 1974-July 1974]
thru April 1969

[December 30, 1968-January 30, 1969]

April-June 1969
[June-November 1969]
[June-November 1969]
[June-November 1969]
December 1969-April 9, 1970
April 10-July 31, 1970
[May-December 1970]
[May-December 1970]
[May-December 1970]
December 1, 1970-March 1971
April-August 1971

Extent

[1of 3]
[2 of 3]
[3 of 3]

[1 of 3]
[2 of 3]
[3 of 3]
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686

687

688

689

690

691

Germany (Bonn) Vol. X
Germany (Bonn) Vol. X
Germany (Bonn) Vol. XI
Germany (Bonn) Vol. XI
Germany (Bonn) Vol. XIlI
Germany (Bonn) Vol. XIlI
Germany (Bonn)
Germany (Bonn)
Germany (Bonn)

Germany - BQD - 4 Checkpoint Procedures
East Germany Vol. |
Germany Berlin Vol. |
Germany Berlin Vol. 1l
Germany Berlin Vol. 1l
Germany Berlin Vol. 1l
Germany Berlin Vol. 1l
Germany Berlin Vol. Il

Date

September-December 1971
September-December 1971
January 1-April 30, 1972
January 1-April 30, 1972

May 1-December 31, 1972
January-September 1973
[February-December 31, 1973]
[January 1-July 1974]
[January 1-July 1974]

November 1972
1969

1970

1970

1970

January-April 1971
[January-April 1971]

Extent

[1of 2]
[2 of 2]
[1of 2]
[2 of 2]

[1of 2]
[2 of 2]

[1 of 3]
[2 of 3]
[3 of 3]
[1 of 3]
[2 of 3]
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691
692

693

694

695

696

697

Germany Berlin Vol. Il
Germany Berlin Vol. IV
Germany Berlin Vol. IV
Germany Berlin Vol. IV
Germany Berlin Vol. V
Hungary Vol. |

Iceland Vol. |

Ireland Vol. |

Italy Vol. |

Italy Vol. Il

Italy Vol. I

Italy Vol. IV

Italy Vol.V
Luxembourg
Netherlands Vol. |
Netherlands Vol. |
Netherlands Vol. |

Date Extent
[January-April 1971] [3 of 3]
May-August 1971 [1of 3]
May-August 1971 [2 of 3]
May-August 1971 [3 of 3]

September 1971-[April 1974]

January 1969-January 31, 1970
February 1, 1970-January 1971
February 1-December 31, 1971
January 1972-December 1973

January 1974
1969-1971 [1 of 3]
1969-1971 [2 of 3]

1969-1971 [3 of 3]
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697

698

699

700

701

702

703

Netherlands Vol. Il [628-7730 347-5300]
Netherlands Vol. Il [628-7730 347-5300]
Norway Vol. |

Poland Vol. |

Poland Vol. Il

Poland Vol. Il

Poland Vol. Il

Poland Vol. Il

Poland Vol. | Warsaw Talks

Poland Vol. Il Warsaw Talks

Portugal Vol. |

Portugal Vol. Il

Rumania Vol. |

Rumania Vol. |

Rumania Vol. Il

Rumania Vol. Il

Rumania Vol. 111

Date

[1972-1974]

[1972-1974]

[January 1969-April 1974]
1969-1971

1972

1972

[1973-June 1974]
[1973-June 1974]

up to January 31, 1970
February 1-June 30, 1970
1969-1971

1972-[1974]

August 1969

August 1969

September 1969-June 1970
September 1969-June 1970
July 1970-December 1971

Extent

[1of 2]
[2 of 2]

[1 of 2]
[2 of 2]
[1of 2]
[2 of 2]

[1of 2]
[2 of 2]
[1of 2]
[2 of 2]
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703

704

705

706

707

708

709

Rumania Vol. IV
Macovescu (Romania)
Spain Vol. |

Spain Vol. Il

Spain Vol. I

Spain Vol. I

Spain Vol. IV

Spain Vol. IV

U.S. - Spanish Base Negotiations
Sweden Vol. |
Sweden Vol. |
Switzerland Vol. |
Switzerland Vol. |
Switzerland Vol. Il
Switzerland Vol. 111
USSR Vol. |

USSR Vol. |

Date

January 1972-[June 1974]
[December 1969-November 1973]
thru February 1970

March-July 1970

August 1970-December 31, 1971
August 1970-December 31, 1971
January 1972-[June 1974]
January 1972-[June 1974]

thru June 1969

[February 1969-July 1974]
[February 1969-July 1974]

1969 & 1970

1969 & 1970

(1971 - December 31, 1973)
January 1-[July 1974]

[December 1968-December 1969]
[December 1968-December 1969]

Extent

[1of 2]
[2 of 2]
[1of 2]
[2 of 2]

[1of 2]
[2 of 2]
[1of 2]
[2 of 2]

[1of 3]
[2 of 3]
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709 USSR Vol. |

USSR Vol. Il
USSR Vol. 1l
710 USSR Vol. Il
USSR Vol. IV
USSR Vol. V
711 USSR Vol. VI
USSR Vol. VI
USSR Vol. VI
USSR Vol. VII
USSR Vol. VII
712 USSR Vol. VIII
713 USSR Vol. IX
USSR Vol. X
714 USSR Vol. XI
USSR Vol. XI
USSR Vol. XlI

Date

[December 1968-December 1969]

[March-June 1969]
[March-June 1969]

[June-July 1969]
[May-September 1969]
[July-October 1969]

November 1969-February 1970
November 1969-February 1970
November 1969-February 1970
February-April 30, 1970
February-April 30, 1970
May-July 1970

August 1-October 31, 1970
[April 1969]-November 1970
December 1970

December 1970

January 1-March 1971

Extent

[3 of 3]
[1of 2]
[2 of 2]

[1 of 3]
[2 of 3]
[3 of 3]
[1of 2]
[2 of 2]

[1of 2]
[2 of 2]
[1of 2]



Box

Folder

Country Files - Europe

714
715

716

717

718

719
720

USSR Vol. XII
USSR Vol. Xl
USSR Vol. X1V
USSR Vol. XV
USSR Vol. XV
USSR Vol. XVI
USSR Vol. XVI
USSR Vol. #17
USSR Vol. #18
USSR Vol. #19
USSR Vol. #20
USSR Vol. #21
USSR Vol. #21A
USSR Vol. 22

USSR Vol. XXIlI
USSR Vol. XXIV

USSR Vol. XXV

Date

January 1-March 1971

April 1-May 31, 1971

June 1-July 31, 1971
[July-November 1971]
[July-November 1971]
September 1-October 31, 1971
September 1-October 31, 1971
November-December 31, 1971
January 1972

February 1972

March 1972

April 1972

April 1972

May 1972

June-July 1972

August 1972

September 1972

Extent

[2 of 2]

[1of 2]
[2 of 2]
[1of 2]
[2 of 2]

[1 of 3]
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720

721

722
723

724

725

USSR Vol. XXV
USSR Vol. XXV
USSR Vol. XXVI
USSR Vol. XXVII
USSR Vol. XXVIII
USSR Vol. XXIX
USSR Vol. XXX
USSR Vol. XXX
USSR Vol. XXX
USSR Vol. XXXI
USSR Vol. XXXI
USSR Vol. XXXI
USSR Vol. XXXIlI
USSR Contacts with the Soviets prior to

USSR Boris Sedov Soviet Intelligence Operation Against
Target in the US Congress

USSR -MEMCON's Dobrynin/Toon
USSR -MEMCON's Dobrynin/Secretary

Date

September 1972
September 1972
October-November 1972
December 1972
January-April 1973
May-October 22, 1973
[August 1973-April 1974]
[August 1973-April 1974]
[August 1973-April 1974]
May-June 30, 1974
May-June 30, 1974
May-June 30, 1974

July 1, 1974 --

January 20, 1969
February-October 1969

February 1969
March 1969

Extent

[2 of 3]
[3 of 3]

[1 of 3]
[2 of 3]
[3 of 3]
[1of 3]
[2 of 3]
[3 of 3]
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725

726

727

728

729
730

USSR -MEMCON's Dobrynin/Dubs

USSR -MEMCON's Dobrynin/Percy

USSR -MEMCON's Dobrynin/Kuznetsov/Foster/Smith
USSR -MEMCON's Kuznetsov/Dobrynin/Secretary
USSR -MEMCON's Dobrynin/Richardson

USSR -MEMCON's Thompson/Dobrynin

USSR - Firyubin - Keating

Sisco/Dobrynin Talks |

Sisco/Dobrynin Meetings I

United Kingdom - Vol. |

United Kingdom - Vol. Il

United Kingdom - Vol. 111

United Kingdom - Vol. IV

United Kingdom - Vol. V

United Kingdom - Vol. VI

United Kingdom - Vol. VII

United Kingdom - Vol. #8

Date Extent

March 1969

March 1969

April 1969

April 1969

April 1969

June 1970

July 1970

April 1969

May 1969

through May 1969

June 1969-April 30, 1970
May-September 30, 1970
October-December 1970
January 1-March 1971

April 1-August 31, 1971
September 1971-September 1972
October 1972-September 1973
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Country Files - Europe

731 United Kingdom - Vol. #9 October 1973
Chief of Missions Conference London October 15-16, 1973
732 Vatican - Vol. | thru May 1970
Vatican - Vol. 1l June 1970-December 31, 1971
Vatican - Vol. Il (1972)-1974
733 Yugoslavia - Vol. | thru July 1970
Yugoslavia - Vol. 1l August 1970-August 1971
734 Yugoslavia - Vol. Il [September 1971-June 1974] [1 of 2]

Yugoslavia - Vol. 1l [September 1971-June 1974] [2 of 2]



