Box	<u>Folder</u>	<u>Date</u>	Extent
Country Files	- Europe		
667	Europe General	[January 1969-May 1970]	[1 of 2]
	Europe General	[January 1969-May 1970]	[2 of 2]
	Eastern Europe	[December 1969-October 1973]	
	European Security Issues (U.S. and Soviet Diplomacy)	[February 1969-January 1970]	[1 of 2]
	European Security Issues (U.S. and Soviet Diplomacy)	[February 1969-January 1970]	[2 of 2]
668	Albania Vol. 1	[September 1969-December 1972]	
	Austria Vol. 1	[January 1969-July 1974]	[1 of 2]
	Belgium Vol. 1	1969-1971	[1 of 3]
	Austria Vol. 1	[January 1969-July 1974]	[2 of 2]
	Belgium Vol. 1	1969-1971	[2 of 3]
	Belgium Vol. 1	1969-1971	[3 of 3]
669	Belgium Vol. II	1972-[July 1974]	[1 of 3]
	Belgium Vol. II	1972-[July 1974]	[2 of 3]
	Belgium Vol. II	1972-[July 1974]	[3 of 3]
	Bulgaria Vol. I	[May 1969-July 1974]	
670	Canada	[June 1971]	
	Canada Vol. I	[March 1969-February 1970]	
	Canada Vol. II	March 1970-August 1971	
671	Canada Vol. III	September 1971-December 1972	

Box	<u>Folder</u>	<u>Date</u>	Extent
Country File	s - Europe		
671	Canada Vol. IV	January 1973-[July 1974]	
	Canada - Requirement for Renewal of Agreement with Canada on Nuclear Overflights	[December 1970-August 1971]	
672	Czechoslovakia Vol. I	January 1969-January 31, 1970	[1 of 2]
	Czechoslovakia Vol. I	January 1969-January 31, 1970	[2 of 2]
	Czechoslovakia Vol. II	[January 1969-July 1974]	
673	Denmark Vol. I	[February 1969-May 1974]	[1 of 2]
	Denmark Vol. I	[February 1969-May 1974]	[2 of 2]
	Finland Vol. I	[May 1969-February 1974]	
674	France Vol. I	January 20-April 14, 1969	
	France Vol. II	April 15, 1969	
675	France Vol. III	January-October 31, 1969	
676	France Vol. IV	November 1969-January 31, 1970	
	France Vol. V	February 1-April 1970	
677	France Vol. VI	May-September 1970	
	France Vol. VII	October 1, 1970-March 1971	
678	France Vol. VIII	April-December 1971	
	France Vol. IX	January-July 1972	

Box	<u>Folder</u>	<u>Date</u>	Extent
Country Files	- Europe		
679	France Vol. X	August 1972-April 1973	
	France Vol. XI	April-December 31, 1973	
680	France Vol. XII	[June 1969-April 1974]	
	France GE SNECMA	[January 1974-July 1974]	
681	Germany Vol. I	thru April 1969	
	Germany Griffith Report on Germany and Eastern Europe	[December 30, 1968-January 30, 1969]	
	Germany Vol. II	April-June 1969	
682	Germany Vol. III	[June-November 1969]	[1 of 3]
	Germany Vol. III	[June-November 1969]	[2 of 3]
	Germany Vol. III	[June-November 1969]	[3 of 3]
683	Germany Vol. IV	December 1969-April 9, 1970	
	Germany Vol. V	April 10-July 31, 1970	
684	Germany Vol. VII	[May-December 1970]	[1 of 3]
	Germany Vol. VII	[May-December 1970]	[2 of 3]
	Germany Vol. VII	[May-December 1970]	[3 of 3]
685	Germany Vol. VIII	December 1, 1970-March 1971	
	Germany (Bonn) Vol. IX	April-August 1971	

Box	<u>Folder</u>	<u>Date</u>	Extent
Country Files	s - Europe		
686	Germany (Bonn) Vol. X	September-December 1971	[1 of 2]
	Germany (Bonn) Vol. X	September-December 1971	[2 of 2]
	Germany (Bonn) Vol. XI	January 1-April 30, 1972	[1 of 2]
	Germany (Bonn) Vol. XI	January 1-April 30, 1972	[2 of 2]
687	Germany (Bonn) Vol. XII	May 1-December 31, 1972	
	Germany (Bonn) Vol. XIII	January-September 1973	
688	Germany (Bonn)	[February-December 31, 1973]	
	Germany (Bonn)	[January 1-July 1974]	[1 of 2]
	Germany (Bonn)	[January 1-July 1974]	[2 of 2]
689	Germany - BQD - 4 Checkpoint Procedures		
	East Germany Vol. I	November 1972	
	Germany Berlin Vol. I	1969	
690	Germany Berlin Vol. II	1970	[1 of 3]
	Germany Berlin Vol. II	1970	[2 of 3]
	Germany Berlin Vol. II	1970	[3 of 3]
691	Germany Berlin Vol. III	January-April 1971	[1 of 3]
	Germany Berlin Vol. III	[January-April 1971]	[2 of 3]

Box	<u>Folder</u>	<u>Date</u>	Extent
Country File	es - Europe		
691	Germany Berlin Vol. III	[January-April 1971]	[3 of 3]
692	Germany Berlin Vol. IV	May-August 1971	[1 of 3]
	Germany Berlin Vol. IV	May-August 1971	[2 of 3]
	Germany Berlin Vol. IV	May-August 1971	[3 of 3]
	Germany Berlin Vol. V	September 1971-[April 1974]	
693	Hungary Vol. I		
	Iceland Vol. I		
694	Ireland Vol. I		
	Italy Vol. I	January 1969-January 31, 1970	
695	Italy Vol. II	February 1, 1970-January 1971	
	Italy Vol. III	February 1-December 31, 1971	
696	Italy Vol. IV	January 1972-December 1973	
	Italy Vol. V	January 1974	
	Luxembourg		
697	Netherlands Vol. I	1969-1971	[1 of 3]
	Netherlands Vol. I	1969-1971	[2 of 3]
	Netherlands Vol. I	1969-1971	[3 of 3]

Box	<u>Folder</u>	<u>Date</u>	Extent
Country Fil	les - Europe		
697	Netherlands Vol. II [628-7730 347-5300]	[1972-1974]	[1 of 2]
	Netherlands Vol. II [628-7730 347-5300]	[1972-1974]	[2 of 2]
698	Norway Vol. I	[January 1969-April 1974]	
	Poland Vol. I	1969-1971	
699	Poland Vol. II	1972	[1 of 2]
	Poland Vol. II	1972	[2 of 2]
	Poland Vol. III	[1973-June 1974]	[1 of 2]
	Poland Vol. III	[1973-June 1974]	[2 of 2]
700	Poland Vol. I Warsaw Talks	up to January 31, 1970	
	Poland Vol. II Warsaw Talks	February 1-June 30, 1970	
701	Portugal Vol. I	1969-1971	
	Portugal Vol. II	1972-[1974]	
702	Rumania Vol. I	August 1969	[1 of 2]
	Rumania Vol. I	August 1969	[2 of 2]
	Rumania Vol. II	September 1969-June 1970	[1 of 2]
	Rumania Vol. II	September 1969-June 1970	[2 of 2]
703	Rumania Vol. III	July 1970-December 1971	

<u>Box</u>	<u>Folder</u>	<u>Date</u>	Extent
Country Files	- Europe		
703	Rumania Vol. IV	January 1972-[June 1974]	
704	Macovescu (Romania)	[December 1969-November 1973]	
	Spain Vol. I	thru February 1970	
705	Spain Vol. II	March-July 1970	
	Spain Vol. III	August 1970-December 31, 1971	[1 of 2]
	Spain Vol. III	August 1970-December 31, 1971	[2 of 2]
706	Spain Vol. IV	January 1972-[June 1974]	[1 of 2]
	Spain Vol. IV	January 1972-[June 1974]	[2 of 2]
	U.S Spanish Base Negotiations	thru June 1969	
707	Sweden Vol. I	[February 1969-July 1974]	[1 of 2]
	Sweden Vol. I	[February 1969-July 1974]	[2 of 2]
	Switzerland Vol. I	1969 & 1970	[1 of 2]
	Switzerland Vol. I	1969 & 1970	[2 of 2]
708	Switzerland Vol. II	(1971 - December 31, 1973)	
	Switzerland Vol. III	January 1-[July 1974]	
709	USSR Vol. I	[December 1968-December 1969]	[1 of 3]
	USSR Vol. I	[December 1968-December 1969]	[2 of 3]

<u>Box</u>	<u>Folder</u>	<u>Date</u>	Extent
Country Files	- Europe		
709	USSR Vol. I	[December 1968-December 1969]	[3 of 3]
	USSR Vol. II	[March-June 1969]	[1 of 2]
	USSR Vol. II	[March-June 1969]	[2 of 2]
710	USSR Vol. III	[June-July 1969]	
	USSR Vol. IV	[May-September 1969]	
	USSR Vol. V	[July-October 1969]	
711	USSR Vol. VI	November 1969-February 1970	[1 of 3]
	USSR Vol. VI	November 1969-February 1970	[2 of 3]
	USSR Vol. VI	November 1969-February 1970	[3 of 3]
	USSR Vol. VII	February-April 30, 1970	[1 of 2]
	USSR Vol. VII	February-April 30, 1970	[2 of 2]
712	USSR Vol. VIII	May-July 1970	
713	USSR Vol. IX	August 1-October 31, 1970	
	USSR Vol. X	[April 1969]-November 1970	
714	USSR Vol. XI	December 1970	[1 of 2]
	USSR Vol. XI	December 1970	[2 of 2]
	USSR Vol. XII	January 1-March 1971	[1 of 2]

Box	<u>Folder</u>	<u>Date</u>	Extent
Country Files	s - Europe		
714	USSR Vol. XII	January 1-March 1971	[2 of 2]
715	USSR Vol. XIII	April 1-May 31, 1971	
	USSR Vol. XIV	June 1-July 31, 1971	
716	USSR Vol. XV	[July-November 1971]	[1 of 2]
	USSR Vol. XV	[July-November 1971]	[2 of 2]
	USSR Vol. XVI	September 1-October 31, 1971	[1 of 2]
	USSR Vol. XVI	September 1-October 31, 1971	[2 of 2]
717	USSR Vol. #17	November-December 31, 1971	
	USSR Vol. #18	January 1972	
	USSR Vol. #19	February 1972	
718	USSR Vol. #20	March 1972	
	USSR Vol. #21	April 1972	
	USSR Vol. #21A	April 1972	
719	USSR Vol. 22	May 1972	
720	USSR Vol. XXIII	June-July 1972	
	USSR Vol. XXIV	August 1972	
	USSR Vol. XXV	September 1972	[1 of 3]

<u>Folder</u>	<u>Date</u>	Extent
s - Europe		
USSR Vol. XXV	September 1972	[2 of 3]
USSR Vol. XXV	September 1972	[3 of 3]
USSR Vol. XXVI	October-November 1972	
USSR Vol. XXVII	December 1972	
USSR Vol. XXVIII	January-April 1973	
USSR Vol. XXIX	May-October 22, 1973	
USSR Vol. XXX	[August 1973-April 1974]	[1 of 3]
USSR Vol. XXX	[August 1973-April 1974]	[2 of 3]
USSR Vol. XXX	[August 1973-April 1974]	[3 of 3]
USSR Vol. XXXI	May-June 30, 1974	[1 of 3]
USSR Vol. XXXI	May-June 30, 1974	[2 of 3]
USSR Vol. XXXI	May-June 30, 1974	[3 of 3]
USSR Vol. XXXII	July 1, 1974	
USSR Contacts with the Soviets prior to	January 20, 1969	
USSR Boris Sedov Soviet Intelligence Operation Against Target in the US Congress	February-October 1969	
USSR -MEMCON's Dobrynin/Toon	February 1969	
USSR -MEMCON's Dobrynin/Secretary	March 1969	
	USSR Vol. XXV USSR Vol. XXVI USSR Vol. XXVI USSR Vol. XXVII USSR Vol. XXVIII USSR Vol. XXIX USSR Vol. XXX USSR Vol. XXX USSR Vol. XXX USSR Vol. XXX USSR Vol. XXXI USSR Vol. XXXII USSR Vol. XXXII USSR Vol. XXXII USSR Vol. XXXII USSR Contacts with the Soviets prior to USSR Boris Sedov Soviet Intelligence Operation Against Target in the US Congress USSR -MEMCON's Dobrynin/Toon	USSR Vol. XXV September 1972 USSR Vol. XXV September 1972 USSR Vol. XXVI October-November 1972 USSR Vol. XXVII December 1972 USSR Vol. XXVIII January-April 1973 USSR Vol. XXIX May-October 22, 1973 USSR Vol. XXIX May-October 22, 1973 USSR Vol. XXX [August 1973-April 1974] USSR Vol. XXXI May-June 30, 1974 USSR Vol. XXXI May-June 30, 1974 USSR Vol. XXXI May-June 30, 1974 USSR Vol. XXXII July 1, 1974 USSR Contacts with the Soviets prior to January 20, 1969 USSR Boris Sedov Soviet Intelligence Operation Against Target in the US Congress USSR -MEMCON's Dobrynin/Toon February 1969

<u>Box</u>	<u>Folder</u>	<u>Date</u>	Extent
Country File	es - Europe		
725	USSR -MEMCON's Dobrynin/Dubs	March 1969	
	USSR -MEMCON's Dobrynin/Percy	March 1969	
	USSR -MEMCON's Dobrynin/Kuznetsov/Foster/Smith	April 1969	
	USSR -MEMCON's Kuznetsov/Dobrynin/Secretary	April 1969	
	USSR -MEMCON's Dobrynin/Richardson	April 1969	
	USSR -MEMCON's Thompson/Dobrynin	June 1970	
	USSR - Firyubin - Keating	July 1970	
	Sisco/Dobrynin Talks I	April 1969	
	Sisco/Dobrynin Meetings II	May 1969	
726	United Kingdom - Vol. I	through May 1969	
	United Kingdom - Vol. II	June 1969-April 30, 1970	
727	United Kingdom - Vol. III	May-September 30, 1970	
	United Kingdom - Vol. IV	October-December 1970	
728	United Kingdom - Vol. V	January 1-March 1971	
	United Kingdom - Vol. VI	April 1-August 31, 1971	
729	United Kingdom - Vol. VII	September 1971-September 1972	
730	United Kingdom - Vol. #8	October 1972-September 1973	

<u>Box</u>	<u>Folder</u>	<u>Date</u>	Extent
Country File	es - Europe		
731	United Kingdom - Vol. #9	October 1973	
	Chief of Missions Conference London	October 15-16, 1973	
732	Vatican - Vol. I	thru May 1970	
	Vatican - Vol. II	June 1970-December 31, 1971	
	Vatican - Vol. II	(1972)-1974	
733	Yugoslavia - Vol. I	thru July 1970	
	Yugoslavia - Vol. II	August 1970-August 1971	
734	Yugoslavia - Vol. III	[September 1971-June 1974]	[1 of 2]
	Yugoslavia - Vol. III	[September 1971-June 1974]	[2 of 2]